
 

Women’s Artistic Gymnastics 

World Ranking 2010 

 

 
 

 

Competition B-CIII 

Individuals 



WAG
WORLD RANKING LIST 2010

VAULT

Rk NOC Gymnast C
o

tt
b

u
s
 (

G
E

R
)

D
o

h
a

 (
Q

A
T

)

P
a

ri
s
 (

F
R

A
)

M
a

ri
b

o
r 

(S
L

O
)

M
o

s
c
o

w
 (

R
U

S
)

P
o

rt
o

 (
P

O
R

)

G
h

e
n

t 
(B

E
L

)

K
ie

v
 (

U
K

R
)

O
s
tr

a
v
a

 (
C

Z
E

)

O
s
ije

k
 (

C
R

O
)

S
tu

tt
g

a
rt

 (
G

E
R

)

G
la

s
g

o
w

 (
G

B
R

)

B
e

s
t1

B
e

s
t2

B
e

s
t3

B
e

s
t4

T
O

T
A

L

1 CRO TKALCEC T. 10 40 14 0 0 0 0 0 30 40 25 0 40 40 30 25 135

2 RSA KHWELA J. 0 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 40 0 50 40 40 0 130

3 SLO BELAK T. 13 23 6 30 20 0 0 0 16 18 10 14 30 23 20 18 91

4 GBR CAIRNS I. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 40 50 40 0 0 90

5 HKG WONG H. Y. A. 0 30 12 0 0 16 30 0 0 0 0 0 30 30 16 12 88

6 SLO KYSSELEF T. 14 0 0 0 0 0 14 0 18 23 14 23 23 23 18 14 78

7 POL PLICHTA P. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 0 25 50 25 0 0 75

7 RUS KURBATOVA E. 0 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 50 25 0 0 75

9 GER CHUSOVITINA O. 30 0 0 0 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 30 0 0 70

10 CZE SIKULOVA J. 8 0 0 18 0 0 0 0 13 20 11 0 20 18 13 11 62

11 CHI PINTO ADASME M. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 30 30 30 0 0 60

12 POL JANIK G. 0 0 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 0 0 40 18 0 0 58

13 HUN TOTH R. 18 0 0 16 0 0 23 0 0 0 0 0 23 18 16 0 57

14 FRA DUFOURNET Y. 0 0 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 0 0 0 50

14 PRK HONG U. J. 0 0 0 0 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 0 0 0 50

14 BRA MATIAS-HYPOLITO D. 0 0 0 0 0 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 0 0 0 50

14 VEN LOPEZ J. 0 0 0 0 0 30 20 0 0 0 0 0 30 20 0 0 50

14 COL GIL J. 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 0 0 0 0 0 50 0 0 0 50

19 TUR UCTAS G. 0 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 0 0 0 25 24 0 0 49

20 NED KROONEN M. 0 0 0 24 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 18 0 0 42

21 CHN JIANG T. 0 0 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 0 0 0 40

21 VIE PHAN THI H. 0 0 0 0 0 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 0 0 0 40

21 ROU CHELARU D. 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 0 0 0 0 0 40 0 0 0 40

24 ISR MAKSIUTA V. 0 0 12 0 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 12 0 0 35

25 IND KARMAKAR D. 0 18 0 0 0 0 16 0 0 0 0 0 18 16 0 0 34

26 GBR PINCHES J. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 20 20 13 0 0 33

27 CAN KLARENBACH K. 0 0 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 0 18 0 18 14 0 0 32

27 CAN MAY G. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 16 16 16 0 0 32

29 BLR ZAITSAVA N. 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 30

29 RUS NABIEVA T. 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 30

31 FIN LAISI I. 7 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 7 0 0 27

32 TUR OZKAN O. 0 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 16 10 0 0 26

33 ESP PULGARIN LINERO M. 0 0 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 25

33 POR LIMA Z. 0 0 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 25

33 BRA NUNES GOMES A. G. 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 25

33 POL LITEWKA J. 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 13 12 0 0 25

37 CAN VACULIK K. 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 0 0 0 24

37 BRA DOMINGUES COBELLO P. 0 0 8 0 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 8 0 0 24

39 AUS LITTLE E. 0 0 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 0 0 0 23

39 COL AVENDANO R. M. 0 0 0 0 0 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 0 0 0 23

39 GER TOLLE P. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 0 23 0 0 0 23

42 AUT GROSCH A. 0 0 0 10 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 10 0 0 22

42 SVK GYURUSIOVA V. 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 14 8 0 0 22

44 SWE JONSSON I. 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 20

44 CAN ROGERS B. 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 20

44 UZB KARIMDJANOVA D. 0 0 0 0 11 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 11 9 0 0 20

44 RUS DEMENTYEVA A. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 20 0 0 0 20

48 SWE SJOBERG L. 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 0 0 18

48 SUI KAESLIN A. 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 0 0 18

48 RUS MYZDRIKOVA A. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 18 0 0 0 18

51 AUT NUSSBACHER K. 0 0 0 5 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 5 0 0 17

52 CAN UNICK A. 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 0 0 0 16

52 GBR RIPPIN N. 0 0 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 0 0 0 16

52 AUT MADER J. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 0 0 16 0 0 0 16

55 UZB GOREVA Y. 2 0 0 0 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 2 0 0 15

56 CAN PEPIN-GAGNE L. E. 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 14



56 HUN CSILLAG T. 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 14

56 BRA KUROIWA YAMAMOTO L. B. 0 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 14

56 AUT ECKER L. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 0 0 14 0 0 0 14

60 SLO DOLNICAR A. 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 0 0 13

60 IND DAS G. 0 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 0 0 13

60 RUS MUSINA R. 0 0 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 0 0 13

60 CAN LEBLOND-CHARTRAND C. 0 0 0 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 0 0 13

60 UZB VOLODCHENKO I. 3 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 10 3 0 0 13

60 HUN BOCZOGO D. 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 0 0 13

66 SLO HORVAT C. 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 12

66 MAS SEE TENG C. 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 12

66 MAS TRACIE A. 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 12

66 CZE HADRBOLCOVA K. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 12

66 AUT GASSER B. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 12 0 0 0 12

71 COL GOMEZ R. G. 0 0 0 0 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 0 0 0 11

72 CAN PEGG D. 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 10

73 AUS WHEELER G. 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 9

73 AUT FA K. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 9 0 0 0 9

75 IND JOGLE KAR R. 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 8

76 SVK HOMOLOVA M. 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 7

77 SUI STEINGRUBER G. 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 6

77 NED RIJKEN M. 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 6

79 HUN DIVEKY L. 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 5

80 NOR SONDOV K. K. 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 4

80 CAN MEYER M. 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 4

82 FIN OJALA R. 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1

173 249 306 167 272 272 300 0 137 261 291 249
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1 CHN WU L. 0 40 16 0 0 0 50 0 0 0 0 50 50 50 40 16 156

2 VEN LOPEZ J. 0 0 23 0 30 50 30 0 0 0 0 40 50 40 30 30 150

3 CZE SIKULOVA J. 14 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 30 50 20 0 50 30 30 20 130

4 GRE MILLOUSI V. 10 0 18 0 0 0 20 0 30 0 0 23 30 23 20 18 91

5 AUS MITCHELL L. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 30 50 30 0 0 80

6 SLO KAMNIKAR I. 0 0 0 16 11 9 0 0 0 18 0 14 18 16 14 11 59

7 AUT GASSER B. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 14 0 40 14 0 0 54

8 CHN HUANG Q. 0 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 0 0 0 50

8 CHN HE K. 0 0 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 0 0 0 50

8 RUS NABIEVA T. 0 0 0 0 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 0 0 0 50

8 SVK HOMOLOVA M. 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 18 25 0 0 25 18 7 0 50

12 SLO NOVAK F. 2 0 0 10 13 0 0 0 0 13 0 13 13 13 13 10 49

12 POL PIHAN-KULESZA M. 0 23 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 23 20 6 0 49

14 BRA MATIAS-HYPOLITO D. 0 18 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 18 0 0 48

14 NED RIJKEN M. 0 0 0 18 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 30 18 0 0 48

16 POR KISLINSKAIA E. 0 0 0 0 0 23 0 0 0 0 0 20 23 20 0 0 43

17 COL SANCHEZ C. N. 0 0 0 0 0 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 0 0 0 40

17 GBR TWEDDLE E. 0 0 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 0 0 0 40

17 PRK CHA Yong H. 0 0 0 0 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 0 0 0 40

17 ROU PORGRAS A. 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 0 0 0 0 0 40 0 0 0 40

17 GER BRINKER A. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 0 40 0 0 0 40

22 SWE GUSTAFSSON I. 2 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 20 16 2 0 38

23 RSA KHWELA J. 0 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 12 0 13 12 11 0 36

24 AUT PENKER S. 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 0 0 20 0 0 20 13 0 0 33

25 POL FRANDOFERT M. 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 0 0 14 0 0 18 14 0 0 32

26 CAN VACULIK K. 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 30

26 CAN DANCOSE-GIAMBATTISTO B. 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 30

26 FRA DUFOURNET Y. 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 30

26 BRA KUROIWA YAMAMOTO L. B. 0 0 12 0 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 12 0 0 30

26 RUS DEMENTYEVA A. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 30 0 0 0 30

31 SLO BELAK T. 3 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 16 10 3 0 29

32 FIN LAISI I. 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 16 0 16 12 0 0 28

33 RUS KURBATOVA E. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 25 0 0 0 25

33 CAN PEPIN-GANGE L. 0 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 25

33 RUS MUSTAFINA A. 0 0 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 25

33 HUN TOTH R. 12 0 0 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 12 0 0 25

33 AUT GROSCH A. 0 0 0 16 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 9 0 0 25

33 GBR EDWARDS L. 0 0 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 25

33 NED KROONEN M. 0 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 25

33 CHN YANG Y. 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 25

33 UKR DEMYANCHUK Y. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 0 25 0 0 0 25

42 CAN UNICK A. 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 0 0 0 24

42 NED KROONEN M. 0 0 0 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 0 0 0 24

44 BRA GONSER FRANCO E. 0 0 0 0 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 0 0 0 23

44 HUN BOCZOGO D. 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 0 0 0 0 0 23 0 0 0 23

44 POL JANIK G. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 0 0 23 0 0 0 23

44 UKR KOVAL A. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 0 23 0 0 0 23

48 SUI STEINGRUBER G. 6 0 0 0 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 6 0 0 22

48 SVK GYURUSIOVA V. 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 14 8 0 0 22

50 COL AVENDANO R. M. 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 20

50 FRA MOREL P. 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 20

50 PRK HONG U. J. 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 20

53 POL LITEWKA J. 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 12 7 0 0 19

54 GER HINDERMANN M. 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 0 0 18

54 UZB GALIULINA L. 0 0 0 0 12 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 12 6 0 0 18

54 ROU RACEA E. A. 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 0 0 18



54 GER SEITZ E. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 18 0 0 0 18

58 GER ROLL M. 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 0 0 0 16

58 ESP CUESTA M. 0 0 0 0 0 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 0 0 0 16

58 SUI KAESLIN A. 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 0 0 0 0 0 16 0 0 0 16

58 CZE PALESOVA K. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 0 0 0 16 0 0 0 16

58 NED TEUNISSE D. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 0 0 16 0 0 0 16

63 SWE JONSSON I. 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 14

63 GBR DOWNIE R. 0 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 14

63 GBR WHELAN H. 0 0 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 14

63 AUS WHEELER G. 0 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 14

63 RUS AFANASYEVA K. 0 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 14

63 ISR RABINOVITZ R. 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 14

69 RUS SOLOVYEVA T. 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 0 0 13

69 BRA NUNES GOMES A. G. 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 0 0 13

69 SLO KYSSELEF T. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 0 0 13 0 0 0 13

69 SUI DIACCI J. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 13 0 0 0 13

73 RSA HELDSINGER A. 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 12

73 AUT MADER J. 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 12

73 MAS SEE TENG C. 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 12

73 TUR ASLAN S. F. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 12

73 CRO DELLADIO T. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 12 0 0 0 12

78 IND KARMAKAR D. 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 0 0 0 11

78 ESP PULGARIN LINERO M. 0 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 0 0 0 11

78 ESP ZALDIVAR E. 0 0 0 0 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 0 0 0 11

78 GRE MITRAKOU P. 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 11 0 0 0 11

78 SUI STAEMPFLI L. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 0 11 0 0 0 11

83 QAT AL-HABSHI A. 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 10

83 BRA DOMINGUES COBELLO P. 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 10

83 ISR MAKSIUTA V. 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 10

83 POR LIMA Z. 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 10

83 ISR KOREN H. 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 10

83 CAN MAY G. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 10 0 0 0 10

89 SVK KOVACOVA I. 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 9

89 MAS TRACIE A. 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 9

89 BEL VANWALLEGHEM A. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 9 0 0 0 9

92 AUT DITTERT S. 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 8

92 HUN DIVEKY L. 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 8

92 AUS MILLER L. 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 8

92 UZB SAPARBAEVA A. 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 8

92 BEL SCIANGUETTA F. 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 8

97 CZE VERBOVA E. 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 5

98 SUI SENN J. 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 4

174 282 306 154 299 299 305 0 143 272 291 263
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1 CHN WU L. 0 50 50 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 23 50 50 30 23 153

2 VEN LOPEZ J. 0 0 25 0 23 30 16 0 0 0 0 30 30 30 25 23 108

3 AUS MITCHELL L. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 50 50 50 0 0 100

4 UZB GALIULINA L. 0 0 20 0 50 0 25 0 0 0 0 0 50 25 20 0 95

5 GRE MILLOUSI V. 18 0 30 0 0 0 12 0 30 0 0 16 30 30 18 16 94

6 NED RIJKEN M. 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 50 0 0 50 30 0 0 80

7 GBR WHELAN H. 0 0 0 0 0 11 0 0 0 0 25 40 40 25 11 0 76

7 SLO NOVAK F. 12 0 0 12 18 23 0 0 0 23 0 12 23 23 18 12 76

9 CZE SIKULOVA J. 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 16 30 18 0 30 18 16 7 71

10 CRO ERCEG T. 0 40 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 13 0 0 40 13 12 0 65

11 POL PILAN-KULESZA M. 10 20 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 20 20 14 10 64

12 SLO BELAK T. 0 23 0 14 6 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 23 14 13 6 56

13 RSA KHWELA J. 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 14 0 30 14 11 0 55

14 COL SANCHEZ C. N. 0 0 0 0 0 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 0 0 0 50

14 ROU PORGRAS A. 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 0 0 0 0 0 50 0 0 0 50

16 POL PLICHTA P. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 0 8 40 8 0 0 48

17 SVK HOMOLOVA M. 0 0 0 13 0 0 0 0 18 12 0 0 18 13 12 0 43

18 SLO KAMNIKAR I. 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 25 0 11 25 11 6 0 42

19 CAN KLARENBACH K. 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 0 0 0 23 0 23 18 0 0 41

20 RUS MUSTAFINA A. 0 0 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 0 0 0 40

20 PRK KIM U. H. 0 0 0 0 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 0 0 0 40

20 VIE PHAN THI H. 0 0 0 0 0 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 0 0 0 40

20 CHN YANG Y. 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 0 0 0 0 0 40 0 0 0 40

20 UKR KOVAL A. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 0 40 0 0 0 40

25 TUR UCTAS G. 0 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 0 0 0 24 13 0 0 37

26 SUI DIACCI J. 13 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 13 0 0 33

27 BRA MATIAS HYPOLITO D. 0 11 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 11 0 0 31

28 RUS SOLOVYEVA T. 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 30

28 GER CHUSOVITINA O. 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 30

28 RUS AFANASYEVA K. 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 30

28 RUS DEMENTYEVA A. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 30 0 0 0 30

32 HUN TOTH R. 5 0 0 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 5 0 0 29

32 ISR RABINOVITZ R. 0 0 6 0 0 0 23 0 0 0 0 0 23 6 0 0 29

34 TUR OZKAN O. 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 0 0 0 16 12 0 0 28

34 AUT ECKER L. 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 20 8 0 0 28

36 GER HINDERMANN M. 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 0 16 11 0 0 27

37 GBR CAIRNS I. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 14 14 12 0 0 26

38 RUS KURBATOVA E. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 25 0 0 0 25

38 ESP VILA B. C. 0 0 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 25

38 CAN DANCOSE-GIAMBATTISTO B. 0 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 25

41 CAN VACULIK K. 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 0 0 0 24

42 SLO SAJN A. 0 14 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 9 0 0 23

42 CHN JIANG T. 0 0 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 0 0 0 23

42 HKG WONG H. Y.  A. 0 10 0 0 0 0 13 0 0 0 0 0 13 10 0 0 23

42 BEL SCIANGUETTA F. 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 0 0 0 0 0 23 0 0 0 23

46 UKR DEMYANCHUK Y. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 20 0 0 0 20

47 FRA PETIT M. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 18 0 0 0 18

47 CHN HUANG Q. 0 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 0 0 18

47 FRA MOREL P. 0 0 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 0 0 18

47 NED KROONEN M. 0 0 0 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 0 0 18

47 MAS TRACIE A. 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 0 0 18

47 POL JURKOWSKA K. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 0 18 0 0 0 18

53 SWE JONSSON I. 0 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 0 0 0 16

53 ESP IZURIETA A.-M. 0 0 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 0 0 0 16

53 CAN LEBLOND-CHARTRAND C. 0 0 0 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 0 0 0 16

53 SUI STEINGRUBER J. 0 0 0 0 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 0 0 0 16



53 POL FRANDOFERT M. 0 0 0 0 0 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 0 0 0 16

53 HUN DIVEKY L. 6 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 10 6 0 0 16

53 NED TEUNISSE D. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 0 0 16 0 0 0 16

53 FIN PIETILAE R. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 0 16 0 0 0 16

61 SWE GUSTAFSSON Ida 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 14 0 0 0 14

61 GER ROLL M. 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 14

61 GBR DOWNIE R. 0 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 14

61 BRA KUROIWA YAMAMOTO L. B. 0 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 14

61 GBR EDWARDS L. 0 0 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 14

61 HUN BOCZOGO D. 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 14

61 AUT PENKER S. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 0 0 14 0 0 0 14

68 RUS MUSINA R. 0 0 0 0 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 0 0 13

68 ISR MAKSIUTA V. 0 0 0 0 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 0 0 13

68 AUT NUSSBACHER K. 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 0 0 13

68 SLO HORVAT C. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 0 0 13 0 0 0 13

72 CAN ROGERS B. 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 12

72 SLO KYSSELEF T. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 12

74 MAS SEE TENG C. 0 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 0 0 0 11

74 BRA DOMINGUES COBELLO P. 0 0 0 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 0 0 0 11

74 GRE MITRAKOU P. 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 11 0 0 0 11

77 SWE WAGNER Veronica 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 0 0 0 10

77 ESP CUESTA M. 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 10

77 AUS LITTEL E. 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 10

77 FRA ORIVELLE A. 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 10

77 NED KROONEN M. 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 10

77 POR DAMASIO M. 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 10

77 CZE JANOVA A. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 10

77 CRO BUZOV R. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 10 0 0 0 10

77 BEL VANWALLEGHEM A. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 10 0 0 0 10

86 RUS MYZDRIKOVA A. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 9 0 0 0 9

86 RSA HELDSINGER A. 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 9

86 UZB KARIMDJANOVA D. 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 9

86 BRA NUNES GOMES A. G. 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 9

86 RUS SAZONOVA I. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 9 0 0 0 9

91 COL GOMEZ R. G. 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 8

91 CAN PEPIN-GAGNE L. 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 8

91 UZB VOLODCHENKO I. 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 8

91 FRA DUFOURNET Y. 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 8

91 CAN MEYER M. 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 8

91 ROU RACEA E. A. 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 8

91 AUT FA K. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 8 0 0 0 8

98 FIN OJALA R. 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 7

99 IND KARMAKAR D. 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 6

99 GBR RIPPIN N. 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 6

99 AUT MADER J. 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 6

99 SUI KAESLIN A. 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 6

99 GER SEITZ E. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 6 0 0 0 6

104 SVK GYURUSIOVA V. 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 5

105 GRE PITSIKALI M. 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 4

105 AUT GROSCH H. 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 4

107 AUT DITTERT S. 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 3

107 CAN UNICK A. 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 3

107 HUN CSILLAG T. 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 3

110 SUI ZIMMERMANN Y. 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1

174 255 237 170 288 276 262 0 139 282 305 247
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1 VEN LOPEZ J. 0 0 18 0 10 50 25 0 0 0 0 16 50 25 18 16 109

2 CHN WU L. 0 50 16 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 20 50 20 20 16 106

3 AUS MITCHELL L. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 50 50 50 0 0 100

4 POL PILAN-KULESZA M. 30 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 40 30 23 0 93

5 CRO ERCEG T. 0 25 10 0 0 12 0 0 0 40 0 0 40 25 12 10 87

6 RUS MUSINA R. 0 0 40 0 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 40 0 0 80

7 SLO NOVAK F. 8 0 0 16 16 14 11 0 0 23 0 11 23 16 16 14 69

8 RUS KURBATOVA E. 0 0 0 0 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 50 18 0 0 68

8 BRA MATIAS-HYPOLITO D. 0 18 0 0 0 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 18 0 0 68

10 NED RIJKEN M. 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 50 0 0 50 14 0 0 64

11 GBR WHELAN H. 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 10 23 30 23 10 0 63

12 NED KROONEN M. 0 0 0 30 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 30 0 0 60

12 TUR UCTAS G. 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 30 30 0 0 60

14 CZE SIKULOVA J. 7 0 0 18 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 30 18 7 0 55

15 RSA KHWELA J. 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 18 0 20 18 13 0 51

16 GBR TWEDDLE E. 0 0 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 0 0 0 50

16 ROU IZBASA S. R. 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 0 0 0 0 0 50 0 0 0 50

18 SLO BELAK T. 0 9 0 13 13 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 13 13 12 9 47

19 CAN KLARENBACH K. 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 25 0 25 20 0 0 45

20 GBR PINCHES J. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 30 30 14 0 0 44

20 UZB GALIULINA L. 0 0 20 0 11 0 13 0 0 0 0 0 20 13 11 0 44

20 ISR RABINOVITZ R. 0 0 14 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 30 14 0 0 44

23 CHN HUANG Q. 0 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 0 0 0 40

23 BEL CROKET J. 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 0 0 0 0 0 40 0 0 0 40

23 RUS DEMENTYEVA A. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 0 40 0 0 0 40

26 POL FRANDOFERT M. 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 20 0 10 20 10 9 0 39

27 SUI DIACCI J. 18 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 18 0 0 38

28 SVK HOMOLOVA M. 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 18 10 0 0 18 10 3 0 31

29 CAN VACULIK K. 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 30

29 FRA BREVET M. 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 30

29 AUT MADER J. 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 20 10 0 0 30

29 GER SEITZ E. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 30 0 0 0 30

33 UZB VOLODCHENKO I. 10 0 9 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 9 0 29

34 HUN TOTH R. 6 0 0 6 0 0 16 0 0 0 0 0 16 6 6 0 28

35 TUR OZKAN O. 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 0 0 14 13 0 0 27

35 AUT ECKER L. 0 0 0 0 13 0 0 0 0 14 0 0 14 13 0 0 27

37 SLO KAMNIKAR I. 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 12 0 8 12 8 6 0 26

38 RUS MYZDRIKOVA A. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 25 0 0 0 25

38 COL AVENDANO R. M. 0 0 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 25

38 GBR RIPPIN N. 0 0 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 25

38 BRA KUROIWA YAMAMOTO L. B. 0 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 25

38 POL JURKOWSKA K. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 0 0 25 0 0 0 25

43 CHI PINTO ADASME M. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 13 13 11 0 0 24

43 HUN CSILLAG T. 0 0 0 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 0 0 0 24

43 GRE MILLOUSI V. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 0 0 0 24 0 0 0 24

46 ESP ZALDIVAR E. 0 0 0 0 0 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 0 0 0 23

46 CHN JIANG T. 0 0 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 0 0 0 23

46 BRA DOMINGUES COBELLO P. 0 0 0 0 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 0 0 0 23

46 ROU CHELARU D. 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 0 0 0 0 0 23 0 0 0 23

46 GER TOLLE P. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 0 23 0 0 0 23

51 POR KISLINSKAIA E. 0 0 0 0 0 16 0 0 0 0 0 6 16 6 0 0 22

52 CRO TKALCEC T. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 11 0 0 11 10 0 0 21

52 GER HINDERMANN M. 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 12 9 0 0 21

54 RUS SAZONOVA I. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 20 0 0 0 20

55 PRK KIM U. H. 0 0 0 0 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 0 0 18

55 VIE PHAN T. H. 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 0 0 18



55 HUN BOCZOGO D. 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 0 0 18

55 SLO KYSSELEF T. 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 0 0 0 16 2 0 0 18

59 RUS SOLOVYEVA T. 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 0 0 0 16

59 CAN DANCOSE-GIAMBATTISTO B. 0 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 0 0 0 16

59 AUT NUSSBACHER K. 0 0 0 8 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 8 0 0 16

59 NED TEUNISSE D. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 0 0 16 0 0 0 16

59 UKR KOVAL A. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 0 16 0 0 0 16

64 FRA PETIT Marine 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 14 0 0 0 14

64 GER ROLL M. 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 14

64 CAN PEGG D. 0 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 14

64 AUS LITTLE E. 0 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 14

64 ISR MAKSIUTA V. 0 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 14

64 MAS SEE TENG C. 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 14

64 CZE HADRBOLCOVA K. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 14

71 POR CHOON Alexandra 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 13 0 0 0 13

71 POR DAMASIO M. 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 0 0 13

71 QAT AL-HABSHI A. 0 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 0 0 13

71 CAN UNICK A. 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 0 0 13

71 SUI STAEMPFLI L. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 13 0 0 0 13

76 RSA HELDSINGER A. 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 12

76 CAN LEBLOND-CHARTRAND C. 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 12

76 SUI KAESLIN A. 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 12

76 AUT FA K. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 12 0 0 0 12

80 GBR EDWARDS L. 0 0 0 0 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 0 0 0 11

80 IND MEENAKSHI 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 0 0 0 11

80 ESP IZURIETA A.-M. 0 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 0 0 0 11

83 SWE GUSTAFSSON I. 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 9 1 0 0 10

83 SWE SJOEBERG L. 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 10

83 IND KARMAKAR D. 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 10

86 UZB SAPARBAEVA A. 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 9

86 BRA NUNES GOMES A. G. 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 9

88 COL GOMEZ R. G. 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 8

88 ISR KOREN H. 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 8

88 GEO BOLKVADZE K. 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 8

88 BEL EGGERMONT J. 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 8

88 CZE JANOVA A. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 8

93 FRA ORIVELLE A. 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 7

94 NOR SONDOV K. 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 6

94 ESP CARMONA URBANO A. 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 6

96 CAN MEYER M. 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 5

97 UZB GOREVA Y. 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 4

97 SVK GYURUSIOVA V. 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 4

99 FIN LAISI I. 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 3

180 291 308 170 300 317 305 0 145 284 291 306


